
LIST OF HOLIDAYS CELEBRATIONS
2025 8th May 2025 Rabindra Jayanti

14th April 2025 Mon Ambedkar’s B’day 2nd July 2025 School Foundation Day
15th April Tues Bengali New Year 09th August 2025 Raksha Bandhan
18th April Fri Good Friday 15th August 2025 Independence Day
01st May Thurs May Day 16th August 2025 Janmastami
27th June Fri Rathajatra 05th September 2025 Teacher’s Day & Eid - e - Milad
02nd July Wed Foundation Day 14th November 2025 Children’s Day
06th July Sun Muharram 11th December 2025 Maa Sarada’s Birthday
15th August Fri Independence Day 27th December 2025 Annual Sports
16th August Sat Janmastami 12th January 2026 Youth Day (Swamiji’s Birthday)
17th September Wed Viswakarma Puja 14th January 2026 Makar Sankranti (Poush Parbon)
21st Sept Sun Mahalaya 23rd January 2026 Netaji’s Birthday
05th November Wed Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 23rd & 24th Feb. 2026 Saraswati Puja
25th December Thurs Christmas Day 26th January 2026 Republic Day Parade & Drill

2026 15th February 2026 Maha Shivaratri
14th January Wed Makar Sankranti 19st February 2026 Sree Ramakrishna Jayanti
23rd January Fri Netaji’s Birth Day 03rd March 2026 Holi Utsab
23rd January Fri Saraswati Puja 28th March 2026 Annual Cultural Function
24th January Sat Saraswati Puja N.B. – Guardians are requested to attend the celebration
26th January Mon Republic Day EXAMINATIONS
15th February Sun Maha Shivaratri 15th to 17th May 2025 Internal Assessment (1)
03rd March Tues Holi Utsab 15th to 19th July 2025 1st Periodic Test

VACATIONS 01st Sept to 10th Sept. 2025 Half Yearly Exam.
Summer Vacation 19th May to 21st June 2025 24th to 26th Sept. 2025 Internal Assessment (2)
Puja Vacation 27th Sept. to 25th Oct. 2025 30rd Oct. to 01st Nov. 2025 Project/Assignment Submission
Christmas Vacation 30th Dec. 2025 - 2nd Jan.2026 14th to 24th December 2025 Pre-Board Examination
Session End Leave 24th to 31st March 2026 15th to 17th January 2026 2nd Periodic Test

CLASSES RESUME 02nd to 11th March 2026 Annual Examination
After Summer Vacation 23rd June 2025 31st March 2026 Publication of RESULT
After Puja Vacation 27th October 2025 P.T.M DATES (with Copy Showing)

26TH JULY 2025 // 26TH SEPT.2025 // 26TH JAN. 2026After Christmas Vacation 03rd January 2026
◙ ◙ The School Authority may make any change in the Yearly Planner if needed ◙ ◙
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Session 07th April 2025 to 31st March 2026
IMPORTANT DATES

FOUNDATION DAY :- 02ND JULY 2024
ANNUAL FUNCTION :- 28TH MARCH 2026
EDUCATIONAL TOUR:- To be informed later

FOR RESIDENTIAL STUDENTS

REPORTING DATES
New Session
Old Students 6th April 2025
New Students (VI TO IX) 10th April 2025
New Students (KG to V) 10th April 2025

After Summer Vacation 22nd June 2025
After Puja Vacation 26th Oct. 2025
After Christmas Vacation 2nd January 2026

VISITING DATES
Senior Boys 2nd & 4th Sundays
Junior Boys & Girls 1st & 3rd Sundays

TIMINGS: - 10:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

TELEPHONE TIMINGS
Number - 9564709998 / 7797501230

Junior Boys
(Wednesday & Saturday) 04:10 pm to 05:30 pm

Girls
(Tuesday & Friday) 04:10 pm to 05:30 pm

Senior Boys
(Monday & Thursday) 04:10 pm to 05:30 pm

PRE DURGAPUJA OUTPASS
To be informed later

http://www.satyanarayanacademy.in

